Office of Career Technical Education - Non-Traditional Programs

CIP_CODE PROGRAM_NAME
010000 Agriculture, General

010001 Introduction to Agriscience
010002 Concepts of Agricultural Sci (AEST)
010003 Agriculture and Natural Resources

010101 Agricultural Business & Mgmt., Gen.
010102 Agricultural Business/Agribusiness
010103 Agricultural Economics (AEST)
010104 Farm & Ranch Management- General
010105 Agricultural/Farm Supplies Retailng
010201 Agricultural Mechanization (AEST)
010204 Agricultural Power Machinery Operat
010205 Agricultural Mechanics

010299 Agricultural Mechanization- Other
010301 Agricultural Production Workers
010302 Agricultural Animal Husbandry/Produ
010303 Aquaculture Operations & Prod. Mgt.
010401 Ag & Food Products Processing
010501 Agric Supplies Retail & Wholesale
010601 Horticulture Service Op & Mgmt.
010605 Landscaping Op. & Mgmt.

010607 Turf Management

010901 Animal Sciences, General (AEST)
011101 Plant Sciences, General (AEST)

029990 Introduction to Agricultural Scienc
030104 Environmental Science (AEST)
030401 Forest Harvesting & Prod. Tech.

030509 Wood Science & Pulp/Paper Tech
080102 Fashion Merchandising
081203 Vehicle Parts & Accessories Mktg Op

100190 Telecommunication

100202 Radio/Television Broadcasting Tech
110201 Computer Programming/Programmer
110601 Microcomputer Applications

110901 Computer Systems Networking & Telec
111003 Computer & Information Sys Security
120301 Funeral Service & Mortuary Science
120401 Cosmetology/Cosmetologist, General

120402 Barber/Hairstylist

120403 Cosmetologist

120500 Cooking & Related Culinary Arts
120503 Culinary Arts/Chef Training

131501 Teacher Assistant/Aide

140101 Technology and Engineering Princip
140801 Civil Technology

141001 Energy Technology
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141901 Mechanical Engineering

150101 Architectural Engineering Tech
150201 Civil Engineering/Civil Technology

150303 Electrical& Electronic & Comm Tech
150305 Telecommunications Technology/Techn
150402 Computer Maintainence Tech

150404 Instrumentation Tech

150405 Robotics
150501 Heating, Air Conditioning, Refriger

150507 Environmental & Pollution Control
150603 Industrial/Manufacturing Tech

150607 Plastics Engineering Technology
150613 Manufacturing Technology/Technician
150699 Process Control Technology

151202 Computer Systems Technology
151301 Drafting & Design Technology
151302 Cad/Computer Aided Design
151303 Architectural Design

151306 Mechanical Drawing

151399 Architectural Drawing

151501 Engineering/Industrial Management
190709 Child Care Provider/Assistant
200101 Comprehensive Consumer & Homemaking

200201 Child Care & Guidance Workers & Mgr
200301 Clothing & Apparel & Textile Worker
200401 Institutional Food Workers & Admin
200602 Elder Care Provider/Companion
210101 Technology Applications

220302 Legal Assistant/Paralegal

220303 Court Reporting/Court Reporter

460000 Construction Trades, General
460101 Mason & Tile Setter

460201 Carpentry/Carpenter

460301 Electrical/Power Trans Installer
460302 Electrician

460401 Building/Property Maintenance & Mgr

460490 Building Trades- General

460501 Plumber & Pipefitter

460503 Plumbing Technology/Plumber
460504 Well Drilling/Driller

470101 Electrical/Electronics Egpt. Instal
470103 Communication Systems Installer
470104 Computer Installation & Repair Tech
470106 Major Appliance Installer/Repair
470190 Electronics (Secondary)
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470201
470302
470303
470390
470391
470603
470604
470605
470606
470607
470608
470615
470690
470692
480101
480201
480208
480303
480501
480503
480506
480507
480508
480511
480590
480790
490202
490205
510601
510602
510707
510713
510714
510716
510801
510803
510805
510806
510808
510907
510909
511004
511613
511699
511802
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Heating & Air Conditioning & Refrig
Heavy Equip Maint & Repairer
Industrial Mechanics & Maint. Tech.
Industrial Maintenance Trades

Well Drilling Operations

Automotive Body Repair

Automotive Mechanics Technology
Diesel Equipment Repair & Services
Small Engine Mechanics & Repair
Aircraft PowerPlant Technology
Aircraft Mechnic/Tech PowerPlant
Engine Machinist

Auto Machinist

Outboard Engine Mechanics
Drafting- General

Graphic & Printing Equip. Mechanics
Printing Press Operator

Upholsterer

Machinist/Machine Technologist
Machine Shop Technology/Assistant
Sheet Metal Worker

Tool & Die Maker/Technologist
Welding Technology/Welder

Metal Fabrication

Metal Trades

Furniture Manufacturing & Upholster
Heavy Equipment Operation
Truck/Bus/Other-Commercial Vehicle
Dental Assistant

Dental Hygienist

Medical Records Tech

Medical Insurance Coding Specialist
Medical Insurance Specialist/Biller

Medical Admin/Exec.Assist/Med.Secty

Medical Assistant

Occupational Therapy Assistant
Pharmacy Tech/Assistant
Physical Therapy Assistant
Veterinarian Asst.-Animal Health
Medical Radiologic Technology
Surgical/Operating Room Tech
Medical Laboratory Tech
Practical Nurse (LPN Training)
Nursing- Other

Optometric Technician/Assistant
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512706
520203
520302
520401
520407
520408
520701
520803
521101
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Health Informatics
Transportation Logistics
Accounting Tech

Administrative Assist/Secretarial

Business/Office Automation/Technol.

Business Computer Applications
Entrepreneurship

Banking & Financial Support Service
International Business
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