CIP_CODE	PROGRAM_NAME	NONTRAD
010000	Agriculture, General	F
010001	Introduction to Agriscience	F
010002	Concepts of Agricultural Sci (AEST)	F
010003	Agriculture and Natural Resources	F
010101	Agricultural Business & Mgmt., Gen.	F
010102	Agricultural Business/Agribusiness	F
010103	Agricultural Economics (AEST)	F
010104	Farm & Ranch Management- General	F
010105	Agricultural/Farm Supplies Retailing	F
010201	Agricultural Mechanization (AEST)	F
010204	Agricultural Power Machinery Operat	F
010205	Agricultural Mechanics	F
010299	Agricultural Mechanization- Other	F
010301	Agricultural Production Workers	F
010302	Agricultural Animal Husbandry/Produ	F
010303	Aquaculture Operations & Prod. Mgt.	F
010401	Ag & Food Products Processing	F
010501	Agric Supplies Retail & Wholesale	F
010601	Horticulture Service Op & Mgmt.	F
010605	Landscaping Op. & Mgmt.	F
010607	Turf Management	F
010901	Animal Sciences, General (AEST)	F
011101	Plant Sciences, General (AEST)	F
029990	Introduction to Agricultural Scienc	F
030104	Environmental Science (AEST)	F
030401	Forest Harvesting & Prod. Tech.	F
030509	Wood Science & Pulp/Paper Tech	F
080102	Fashion Merchandising	M
081203	Vehicle Parts & Accessories Mktg Op	 F
100190	Telecommunication	F
100202	Radio/Television Broadcasting Tech	F
110201	Computer Programming/Programmer	F
110601	Microcomputer Applications	M
110901	Computer Systems Networking & Telec	 F
111003	Computer & Information Sys Security	F
120301	Funeral Service & Mortuary Science	F
120401	Cosmetology/Cosmetologist, General	M
120402	Barber/Hairstylist	F.
120403	Cosmetologist	M
120500	Cooking & Related Culinary Arts	 F
120503	Culinary Arts/Chef Training	F
131501	Teacher Assistant/Aide	M
140101	Technology and Engineering Princip	F
140801	Civil Technology	, F
141001	Energy Technology	F
1-1001	Energy recimiology	ı

Rev 11/22/2016 Page 1 of 4

CIP_CODE	PROGRAM_NAME	NONTRAD
141901	Mechanical Engineering	F
150101	Architectural Engineering Tech	F
150201	Civil Engineering/Civil Technology	F
150303	Electrical& Electronic & Comm Tech	F
150305	Telecommunications Technology/Techn	F
150402	Computer Maintainence Tech	F
150404	Instrumentation Tech	F
150405	Robotics	F
150501	Heating, Air Conditioning, Refriger	F
150507	Environmental & Pollution Control	F
150603	Industrial/Manufacturing Tech	F
150607	Plastics Engineering Technology	F
150613	Manufacturing Technology/Technician	F
150699	Process Control Technology	F
151202	Computer Systems Technology	F
151301	Drafting & Design Technology	F
151302	Cad/Computer Aided Design	F
151303	Architectural Design	F
151306	Mechanical Drawing	F
151399	Architectural Drawing	F
151501	Engineering/Industrial Management	F
190709	Child Care Provider/Assistant	M
200101	Comprehensive Consumer & Homemaking	М
200201	Child Care & Guidance Workers & Mgr	М
200301	Clothing & Apparel & Textile Worker	M
200401	Institutional Food Workers & Admin	М
200602	Elder Care Provider/Companion	M
210101	Technology Applications	F
220302	Legal Assistant/Paralegal	M
220303	Court Reporting/Court Reporter	M
460000	Construction Trades, General	F
460101	Mason & Tile Setter	F
460201	Carpentry/Carpenter	F
460301	Electrical/Power Trans Installer	F
460302	Electrician	F
460401	Building/Property Maintenance & Mgr	F
460490	Building Trades- General	F
460501	Plumber & Pipefitter	F
460503	Plumbing Technology/Plumber	F
460504	Well Drilling/Driller	F
470101	Electrical/Electronics Eqpt. Instal	F
470103	Communication Systems Installer	F
470104	Computer Installation & Repair Tech	F
470106	Major Appliance Installer/Repair	F
470190	Electronics (Secondary)	F
D 44/00/004	`	

Rev 11/22/2016 Page 2 of 4

CIP_CODE	PROGRAM_NAME	NONTRAD
470201	Heating & Air Conditioning & Refrig	F
470302	Heavy Equip Maint & Repairer	F
470303	Industrial Mechanics & Maint. Tech.	F
470390	Industrial Maintenance Trades	F
470391	Well Drilling Operations	F
470603	Automotive Body Repair	F
470604	Automotive Mechanics Technology	F
470605	Diesel Equipment Repair & Services	F
470606	Small Engine Mechanics & Repair	F
470607	Aircraft PowerPlant Technology	F
470608	Aircraft Mechnic/Tech PowerPlant	F
470615	Engine Machinist	F
470690	Auto Machinist	F
470692	Outboard Engine Mechanics	F
480101	Drafting- General	F
480201	Graphic & Printing Equip. Mechanics	F
480208	Printing Press Operator	F
480303	Upholsterer	F
480501	Machinist/Machine Technologist	F
480503	Machine Shop Technology/Assistant	F
480506	Sheet Metal Worker	F
480507	Tool & Die Maker/Technologist	F
480508	Welding Technology/Welder	F
480511	Metal Fabrication	F
480590	Metal Trades	F
480790	Furniture Manufacturing & Upholster	F
490202	Heavy Equipment Operation	F
490205	Truck/Bus/Other-Commercial Vehicle	F
510601	Dental Assistant	M
510602	Dental Hygienist	M
510707	Medical Records Tech	M
510713	Medical Insurance Coding Specialist	M
510714	Medical Insurance Specialist/Biller	M
510716	Medical Admin/Exec.Assist/Med.Secty	M
510801	Medical Assistant	M
510803	Occupational Therapy Assistant	M
510805	Pharmacy Tech/Assistant	M
510806	Physical Therapy Assistant	M
510808	Veterinarian AsstAnimal Health	M
510907	Medical Radiologic Technology	M
510909	Surgical/Operating Room Tech	M
511004	Medical Laboratory Tech	M
511613	Practical Nurse (LPN Training)	M
511699	Nursing- Other	M
511802	Optometric Technician/Assistant	M

Rev 11/22/2016 Page 3 of 4

CIP_CODE	PROGRAM_NAME	NONTRAD
512706	Health Informatics	F
520203	Transportation Logistics	F
520302	Accounting Tech	M
520401	Administrative Assist/Secretarial	M
520407	Business/Office Automation/Technol.	M
520408	Business Computer Applications	M
520701	Entrepreneurship	F
520803	Banking & Financial Support Service	M
521101	International Business	F

Rev 11/22/2016 Page 4 of 4